
1D 16‐49 Barrels Points

Last Name First Name TOTAL
$ Earned in
this division

Nov 
20th

Jan 
15th

Feb 
12th 
CO‐

SANCT

Feb 19th
Mar 1st 
CO‐

SANCT

Mar 
19th

Mar 
23rd

Apr 6th
Apr 
20th

Apr 
30th 
CO‐

SANCT

May 
4th

May 
18th

Jun 1st
Jun 
15th

Jun 
29th

Jul 
13th

Aug 
3rd

Aug 
4th

Aug 31st
Sept 
14th

Sept 
28th

1 Jones Jessica 63.0 6.0 2.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0
2 Ferrin Brandie 39.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0
3 McFarland Kennadie 24.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 2.0
4 Davis Tonia 22.0 200.00$           4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0
Tams Kenlie 19.0 84.00$             5.0 1.0 3.0 6.0 4.0
Thurgood Kindra 17.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 5.0
Felter Kylie 16.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 6.0
Collie Ondelyn 14.0 5.0 6.0 1.0 2.0
Phillips Kelsey 14.0 5.0 4.0 5.0
Farr Meka 12.0 6.0 6.0
Kunz Megan 11.0 6.0 5.0
Tubbs Maysi 6.0 6.0
Fearn Chloe 6.0 3.0 3.0
Hansen Harley 6.0 6.0
Martinez Kylie 6.0 6.0
Thurgood Kayla 6.0 4.0 2.0
Williams Debbie 5.0 2.0 3.0
Hancock Kaylee 4.0 4.0
Sanders Kelsie 4.0 4.0
Preece Linzie 3.0 3.0
Call Shalae 1.0 1.0
Hayden Meghan 1.0 1.0FINAL



2D 16‐49 Barrels Points

Last Name First Name TOTAL Nov 20th
Jan 
15th

Feb 
12th 
CO‐

SANCT

Feb 
19th

Mar 1st CO‐
SANCT

Mar 
19th

Mar 
23rd

Apr 6th
Apr 
20th

Apr 
30th 
CO‐

SANCT

May 
4th

May 
18th

Jun 1st
Jun 
15th

Jun 
29th

Jul 13th Aug 3rd Aug 4th Aug 31st
Sept 
14th

Sept 
28th

1 Jones Jessica 30.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 2.0
2 Hayden Meghan 27.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 2.0 3.0 2.0
3 Sanders Kelsie 25.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 3.0
4 Collie Ondelyn 24.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 2.0
Tams Kenlie 21.0 6.0 5.0 2.0 2.0 6.0
Davis Tonia 20.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.0
Hollingsworth Mekelle 19.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 5.0
McFarland Kennadie 17.0 3.0 6.0 3.0 5.0
Felter Kylie 16.0 6.0 6.0 4.0
Fearn Chloe 15.0 1.0 4.0 3.0 6.0 1.0
Heiner Maegan 13.0 1.0 5.0 1.0 6.0
Cockrum Ashley 11.0 4.0 5.0 2.0
Call Shalae 11.0 6.0 5.0
Williams Debbie 11.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 4.0
Hancock Kaylee 10.0 6.0 4.0
Gruber Crystal 10.0 2.0 4.0 1.0 3.0
Thurgood Kindra 9.0 3.0 1.0 5.0
Christensen Brittnee 9.0 5.0 4.0
King Shandee 9.0 5.0 4.0
Felter Shawna 8.0 3.0 4.0 1.0
Phillips Kelsey 8.0 3.0 1.0 4.0
Udy Tabatha 8.0 6.0 2.0
Kutschkau Keaton 7.0 5.0 2.0
Kunz Megan 6.0 5.0 1.0
Martinez Kylie 6.0 6.0
Sargent Jentrie 6.0 6.0
Housley Steve 5.0 5.0
Jamison Brandy 5.0 5.0
Bywater Bailey 4.0 4.0
Ferrin Brandie 3.0 3.0
Kellett Mckinlee 3.0 3.0
Offret Jennica 3.0 3.0
Thurgood Kayla 2.0 2.0
Fox Kaylie 2.0 2.0
Madsen Sayge 2.0 1.0 1.0

FINAL



3D 16‐49 Barrels Points

Last Name First Name TOTAL
Nov 
20th

Jan 
15th

Feb 
12th 
CO‐

SANCT

Feb 19th
Mar 1st 
CO‐

SANCT

Mar 
19th

Mar 
23rd

Apr 6th
Apr 
20th

Apr 
30th 
CO‐

SANCT

May 
4th

May 
18th

Jun 1st
Jun 
15th

Jun 
29th

Jul 13th Aug 3rd Aug 4th Aug 31st
Sept 
14th

Sept 
28th

1 Gruber Crystal 49.0 6.0 5.0 2.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 3.0
2 Thurgood Tara 33.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 3.0 2.0 6.0 2.0 3.0
3 Olsen Jamie 29.0 6.0 1.0 6.0 1.0 6.0 6.0 3.0
4 Gruber Candace 25.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0
Call Shalae 23.0 1.0 5.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 6.0 2.0
Jamison Brandy 19.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 1.0
Hayden Meghan 16.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.0
Cockrum Ashley 15.0 3.0 4.0 2.0 6.0
Christensen Brittnee 13.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 1.0
Collier Kiwi 13.0 1.0 3.0 6.0 3.0
Felter Shawna 13.0 3.0 5.0 5.0
Bishop Ashley 12.0 5.0 1.0 6.0
Jones Jessica 12.0 5.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 2.0
Hart Dani 11.0 3.0 4.0 4.0
Phillips Kelsey 10.0 6.0 3.0 1.0
Mcfarland Kennadie 9.0 3.0 6.0
Sanders Kelsie 9.0 3.0 6.0
Tams Kenlie 9.0 2.0 6.0 1.0
Thompson Tara 9.0 4.0 5.0
Hansen Shad 8.0 5.0 1.0 1.0 1.0
Thurgood Kindra 8.0 2.0 4.0 2.0
Davis Tonia 6.0 6.0
Felter Kylie 6.0 6.0
Hancock Kaylee 5.0 5.0
Hollingsworth Mekelle 5.0 5.0
Martinez Kylie 5.0 5.0
Sargent Jentrie 5.0 1.0 4.0
Thornock Tiffany 5.0 5.0
Gilmore Brooke 4.0 1.0 1.0 2.0
Grover Morgan 4.0 4.0
Kellett Mckinlee 4.0 4.0
Preece Linzie 4.0 4.0
Williams Debbie 4.0 4.0
Housley Steve 3.0 3.0
Short Kacie 2.0 2.0
Grover Angie 2.0 2.0
LaPlace Kiersten 1.0 1.0
Slosar Hadlee 1.0 1.0

FINAL



4D 16‐49 Barrels Points

Last Name First Name TOTAL Nov 20th
Jan 
15th

Feb 
12th 
CO‐

SANCT

Feb 
19th

Mar 1st CO‐
SANCT

Mar 
19th

Mar 
23rd

Apr 6th
Apr 
20th

Apr 
30th 
CO‐

SANCT

May 
4th

May 
18th

Jun 1st
Jun 
15th

Jun 
29th

Jul 13th Aug 3rd Aug 4th Aug 31st
Sept 
14th

Sept 
28th

1 Gruber Crystal 67.0 2.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0
2 Gruber Candace 52.0 1.0 6.0 6.0 1.0 2.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 1.0 4.0 4.0
3 Palmer Brecklynn 33.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0
4 Gilmore Brooke 28.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 3.0 3.0
Thurgood Tara 22.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 4.0
Jones Jessica 17.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 3.0
Jamison Brandy 15.0 4.0 6.0 5.0
Mcfarland Marie 14.0 5.0 4.0 5.0
Montoya Taeler 11.0 6.0 5.0
LaPlace Kierstan 10.0 5.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 2.0
Tubbs Maysi 9.0 2.0 4.0 3.0
Housley Steve 9.0 3.0 6.0
Udy Tabatha 9.0 5.0 2.0 2.0
Dodd Talia 8.0 4.0 4.0
Sandberg Harlee 8.0 3.0 5.0
Bishop Ashley 7.0 4.0 3.0
Collier Kiwi 6.0 6.0
Cockrum Ashley 6.0 5.0 1.0
Sanders Kelsie 6.0 6.0
Thurgood Kayla 6.0 6.0
Olsen Jamie 5.0 5.0
Phillips Kelsey 5.0 5.0
Preece Linzie 5.0 5.0
Thurgood Kindra 5.0 5.0
Thornock Tiffany 4.0 4.0
Williams Debbie 4.0 4.0
Hayden Meghan 3.0 3.0
Kutschkau Keaton 3.0 3.0
Taylor Alix 3.0 3.0
Timothy Sherise 3.0 3.0
Monson Shay 2.0 2.0
Slosar Hadlee 2.0 2.0
Thompson Tara 2.0 2.0

FINAL
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